OP \$165.00 282908

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NATIONAL CLUB BASEBALL		103/02/2009	LIMITED LIABILITY
ASSOCIATION, LLC			COMPANY: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NATIONAL FEDERATION OF COLLEGIATE CLUB SPORTS LEAGUES, LLC	
Street Address:	850 Ridge Avenue	
Internal Address:	Suite 301	
City:	Pittsburgh	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	15212	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: PENNSYLVANIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2829084	NCBA
Registration Number:	3369435	NCSA
Registration Number:	3393495	NCSA NATIONAL CLUB SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION
Registration Number:	3589284	NATIONAL CLUB BASEBALL ASSOCIATION
Registration Number:	3589286	NATIONAL CLUB SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION
Registration Number:	3491395	NCBA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)288-3063

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 412-288-3233

Email: ptoipinbox@reedsmith.com

Correspondent Name: Jody L. Burtner, Senior Paralegal

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 488
Address Line 2: Reed Smith LLP

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15230-0488			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	259597.20001.135401610ETA		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jody L. Burtner		
Signature:	/Jody L. Burtner/		
Date:	04/02/2009		
Total Attachments: 3 source=nationalclubbaseballnamechange#page1.tif source=nationalclubbaseballnamechange#page2.tif source=nationalclubbaseballnamechange#page3.tif			

Entity #: 602896 Date Filed: 03/02/2009 Pedro A. Cortés Secretary of the Commonwealth

Certificate of Am (15 Pa.(endment-Domestic
Limited Parts	nership (8 8512)
Limited Liabi	ility Company (§ 8951)
PENNCORP SERVICE GROUP 670 NORTH SECOND ST. 2 PO BOX 1210 HARRISBURG, PA 17108-1210	11580 =
	LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT 4 F
\$70	TC906247050
In compliance with the requirements of the applicable produced and an armond its Certificate of Limited Produced and Armond its Certificate and Armond its Certi	provisions (relating to certificate of amendment), the artnership/Organization, hereby certifies that:
The name of the limited partnership/limited liability or National Club Baseball Association, LLC	mpany is:
7 The day of the control of the cont	
2. The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited	1 Partnership/Organization: 10/19/06
3. Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the follow	ving:
The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/li	imited liability company, set forth in full, is as follows:
The name of the limited liability company is che Club Sports Leagues, LLC".	· · ·
The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/ii attached hereto and made a part hereof.	imited liability company is set forth in full in Exhibit A
4. Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the follow	vino.
The amendment shall be effective upon filing this Co	and the state of t
The amendment shall be effective on:atatatatat	
	er en

2009 MAR -2 PM 2: 13

PA CURT OF STATE

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

BA CARRELL STATE

DSCB:15-8512/8951-2

 Check if the amendment restates the Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization: The restated Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization supersedes the original Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization and all previous amendments thereto. 	
. •	
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned limited partnership/limited liability company has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be executed this
	5th day of February , 2009.
	tite (i. 1 ₈₉ t).
	National Club Baseball Association, LLC
	Name of Limited Partnership/Limited Liability Company
	Signature PRESIDENT



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 333 MARKET STREET HARRISBURG, PA 17126-0333 www.pdc.stato.pq.us

Date:

March 2, 2009

Subject:

Approval of the Use of a Company Name

To:

Richard House, Director Corporation Bureau 308 North Office Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

...

Dr. Albert C. Happ

Chief, Division of Program Services

From:

RECORDED: 04/02/2009

Carol M. D. Gisselquist Carol M. D. Genselynut

Please be advised that the Pennsylvania Department of Education has no problem with the use of the company name "National Federation of Collegiate Club Sports Leagues, LLC." This organization is changing the name from 'National Club Baseball Association, LLC to broaden its activities. The purpose of the company is to organize college level sports clubs throughout North America. No educational component is involved in the business of the company.

The National Federation of Collegiate Club Sports Leagues, LLC is not authorized to operate as a school; it is not authorized to award credit or to offer education leading to a degree; and it may not advertise as though it is or it represents a specific college or university or seminary.